
AF131 Three Cheese Pasta 20.01.25

Report date: 2/17/2025

Nutrition

per 100g per 300g
Energy 495kJ/118kcal 1485kJ/354kcal
Fat 6.2g 18.7g
of which Saturates 3.8g 11.3g
Carbohydrate 10.6g 31.7g
of which Sugars 2.3g 6.9g
Fibre 0.1g 0.2g
Protein 5.0g 15.0g
Salt 0.51g 1.53g

Ingredient Declaration

Water, Cooked Pasta (22%) (Durum #WHEAT# Semolina, Water), Béchamel Powder (Whey Powder (#MILK#), Skimmed #MILK# Powder, Vegetable Oils
(Palm, Fully Hydrogenated Coconut), Thickener: Modified Starch, Salt, Firming Agents: E339ii; E450iii; E516, Gelling Agent: E401, Sugar, Spices, Colour:
E160a), Full Fat 28% Luxury Cream Cheese [MILK] (6%), Red Cheddar Cheese (6%) (#MILK#), Colour E160b, Cheese Powder (2%) (Cheese (#MILK#), Whey
Powder (#MILK#), Emulsifying Salt: E339, Salt), Thickener: Modified Maize Starch, Cheese Powder (#MILK#), #MUSTARD# Powder, Paprika Powder,
White Pepper

Allergens

Contains Gluten

Contains Wheat

Contains Milk

Contains Mustard
Suitable for Vegetarians

Front of Pack

A 300g serving contains

of an adult's reference intake

Typical values per 100g: 495kJ/118kcal

Energy Contributions EU Reference Intakes

Per 100g RI Quantity % RI
Energy kJ 8400 500 6%
Total Fat g 70.0 6.2 9%
Saturates g 20.0 3.8 19%
Carbohydrate g 260.0 10.6 4%
Sugars g 90.0 2.3 3%
Protein g 50.0 5.0 10%
Salt g 6.0 0.51 8%
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